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Ulazni napon:

Radna potrosnja:

Potrosnja energije:

Dimenzije:

Razmak LED-dioda:

Razmak LED-modula:

Ugao vidljivosti:

Temperatura boje:

Radna temperatura:

Stepen zasti¢enosti:

Pakovanja:

LED &p:

Jacina svetlosti (cd):

W301

12V

0,06A

0,72W

84,5(D) x 14,2(S) x 7.6(V)mm
29,3mm

80mm

120°

oko 10 000 kelvina
-30-+70

IP 68

100 svakih (un. kut.)/
1000 svakih (sp. kut.)

SAMSUNG LED

19,5(MAX)



